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Ozark Mountain Bagel Co.
on the Square
D11 • (479) 367-2629
105 W Central Avenue
Jim’s Meat Market
E15 • (479) 254-1914
2503 S Walton Blvd
Paradise Donuts 
C9 • (479) 802-6000
1101 N Walton Blvd
Foodology
D10 • (479) 256-0625
115 NW 2nd Street
Edible Arrangements
E17 • (479) 268-4038 
500 SE Walton Blvd
Scooter’s Coffee #2
B17
1101 SW Regional Airport Blvd
Berretto
E10 • (479) 278-1522
121 W Central Avenue
Scotch & Soda
E10 • (479) 319-6874
121 W Central Avenue
Thai Cuisine
F13 • (479) 544-9220 
1100 SE 14th Street
Pandiya’s
D17 • (479) 553-7745 
103 SW Winsted Lane #5
Jersey Mike’s
C16 • (479) 802-6670
3316 SW I Street
Cracker Jack
E10 • (479) 366-0111
218 N Main Street
Trash Creamery
D11 • (479) 367-2412
401 SW A Street
211 Cafe at the Library
E11 • (479) 544-7478
405 S Main Street
First Watch
F17 • (479) 551-5454
500 SE Walton Blvd
Onyx Coffee Lab
E10 • (479) 715-6492
100 NW 2nd Street, Suite 106
Snack Lab Food Truck
E11
201 S Main Street
Starbucks
C3 • (206) 318-1575
3811 US Hwy 71
Cacahuazintle Un
Pedacito de Mexico
D12 • (479) 340-3526
408 SW 8th Street
Sweet Dream Creamery
E10 • (479) 232-1101
211 NE A Street

Spark Café
E10 • (479) 273-1329
105 N Main Street
Airship Coffee  Bar
at the Homestead
A8 • (479) 268-6376
1300 Applegate Trail
Acropolis
C8 • (479) 273-3872
905 NW 13th Street
Angus Jack
C16 • (479) 250-9230
1001 SW Regional Airport Blvd, Ste C
Arby's Roast Beef
C8 • (479) 273-1632
1202 N Walton Blvd
Arby's Roast Beef
H13 • (479) 273-6605
2807 SE 14th Street
Aroma
F13 • (479) 271-2119
1100 SE 14th Street, Suite 4
Beef O'Brady's
A13 • (479) 268-4545
2500 SW 14th Street, Suite 108
The HUB Bike Lounge
D11 • (479) 364-0393
410 SW A Street
Evolve Nutrition
F15 • (479) 200-1932
3406 SE J Street, Suite 4
The First Seat Pub & Grill
D10 • (479) 250-9149
106 SW 2nd Street
Bistro 301
E16 • (479) 845-7770
301 SE Walton Blvd
Pho Thanh  (Vietnamese)
D13 • (479) 254-9127
1204 S Walton Blvd
Panda Express  (Chinese)
C11 • (479) 273-1191
319 S Walton Blvd
Braum's
C8 • (479) 273-7913
1119 N Walton Blvd
Braum's
H16 • (479) 273-9696
2305 SE Walton Blvd
Buffalo Wild Wings
H15 • (479) 254-9464
2707 SE Moberly Lane
Burger King 
D14 • (479) 254-8966
700 S Walton Blvd
7 Brew Coffee
H11 • (479) 358-9274
2500 E Central Avenue
The Flying Fish 
D10 • (479) 657-6300
109A NW 2nd Street
Bizzy B's Bakery 
G16 • (479) 657-2557
1501 SE Walton Blvd, Suite 101
Fresh Donuts
A13 • (479) 876-8880
2502 SW 14th Street, Suite 2
Chick-Fil-A 
C11 • (479) 273-3100
203 S Walton Blvd
Subway 
G17 • (479) 876-8152
1708 SE Walton Blvd
Azul Tequila Mexican Cuisine
F17 • (479) 876-8788
1000 SE Walton Blvd, Suite 22
Hype Coffee
C12 • (479) 212-3362
1111 S Walton Blvd

Denny's Classic Diner
G16 • (479) 464-7010
2209 SE Walton Blvd
Doe's Eat Place
D15 • (479) 254-8081
2806 S Walton Blvd
Domino's Pizza #5347
A13 • (479) 271-7070
2800 SW 14th Street
Eureka Pizza  
C8 • (479) 271-9999
1140 N Walton Blvd
Firehouse Subs
F16 • (479) 273-5622
3511 SE J Street, Suite 13
Flying Burrito
D13 • (479) 715-6590
1401 S Walton Blvd, Suite 1
Oven & Tap
E11 • (479) 871-2542
215 S Main Street, Suite 3
Glasgow's
E16 • (479) 273-9958
411 SE Walton Blvd
Papa John's Pizza
C10 • (479) 271-7272
231 N Walton Blvd, Suite 5
arkanSEOUL
E13 • (479) 250-9835
1335 S Main Street
Louise at Thaden Field
C14 • (479) 250-0477
2205 SW I Street, Suite 100
Dunkin’ Donuts
H13 • (479) 876-8631
2309 SE 14th Street
Gusano's Chicago
Style Pizzeria
D16 • (479) 271-8242
2905 S Walton Blvd, Suite 9
Big Whiskey’s
D16 • (479) 250-9244
3600 SE Guess Who Drive, Suite 2
Bentonville Brewing Company
C13 • (479) 464-0150
901 SW 14th Street
HoneyBaked Ham & Cafe
G17 • (479) 271-7838
1400 SE Walton Blvd, Suite 44
Marco's Pizza
A13 • (479) 268-5422
2502 SW 14th Street
Smashburger
E17 • (479) 802-6250
500 SE Walton Blvd
Jimmy John’s
C12 • (479) 254-6700
805 S Walton Blvd
Tropical Smoothie
C12 • (479) 631-6200
805 S Walton Blvd, Suite 119
Johnny Brusco's
NY Style Pizza
F17 • (479) 268-6748
700 SE Walton Blvd, Suite 10
Kentucky Fried Chicken
C9 • (479) 273-3124
903 N Walton Blvd
Bentonville Dive
D10 • (479) 364-0176
115 NW 2nd Street
Krispy Kreme
G17 • (479) 273-0168
1502 SE Walton Blvd
Kobe Sushi & Grill (Japanese)
D14 • (479) 254-7899
1702 S Walton Blvd
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Las Fajitas Mexican Grill
E13 • (479) 464-8147
1402 Shane Lane, Suite 2
Lin's Garden
Chinese Restaurant
G16 • (479) 271-6288
2101 SE Walton Blvd
Little Caesar's
D13 • (479) 273-9999
206 SW 14th Street
Mama Fu's Asian House
F17 • (479) 254-8381
700 SE Walton Blvd, Suite 10
Gigi’s Cupcakes
F16 • (479) 268-3369
3410 SE J Street, Suite 2
Mazzio's Pizza
C8 • (479) 273-7701
1117 N Walton Blvd
McAlister's Deli
F17 • (479) 271-6263
900 SE Walton Blvd
La Fuente Lunchbox
D16 • (479) 633-9850
3512 SW Rainbow Lane
McDonald's
H13 • (479) 271-0088
1401 Phyllis Street
McDonald's
C3 • (479) 254-1118
3805 US 71 Highway
McDonald's
C11 • (479) 273-7705
201 S Walton Blvd
Bike Rack Brewing Co.
D11 • (479) 268-6648
410 SW A Street
Pedaler's Pub 
D11 • (479) 268-3285
410 SW A Street
Juice Palm
F12 • (479) 668-4062
801 SE 8th Street
Bike Rack Brewing Co.
Market District
F12 • (479) 319-6593
801 SE 8th Street #61
Orient Express (Vietnamese)
E13 • (479) 254-2929
1402 SE Shane Lane, Suite 10
Ramo d'Olivo
E11 • (479) 715-6053
217 S Main Street
Panera Bread
G17 • (479) 271-8009
1320 SE Walton Blvd
Bawarchi Indian Cuisine
E16 • (479) 715-6650
3404 SE Macy Road, Suite 24
Taziki's Mediterranean Cafe
F17 • (479) 715-0647
1000 SE Walton Blvd
Petit Bistro
D6 • (479) 464-9278
2702 N Walton Blvd
Blake Street House
E10 • (479) 268-4157
301 NE Blake Street
Maria's Mexican Restaurant
D15 • (479) 271-0920
2503 S Walton Blvd, Suite 4
Mario’s Kart
C13 • (479) 685-6365
901 SW 14th Street
River Grille
I9 • (479) 271-4141
1003 McClain Road

Ron's Hamburgers & Chili
D14 • (479) 464-4420
1702 S Walton Blvd, Suite 12
Las Fajitas Mexican Grill
A17 • (479) 657-2594
2003 SW Regional Airport Blvd
Stone Mill Café
D15 • (479) 358-9955
2903 S Walton Blvd
Crepes Paulette
D12 • (479) 250-1110
706 S Main Street
Burg der Gustropub
C13 • (479) 321-1610
901 SW 14th Street
Goldtown Sushi & Korean BBQ
F13 • (479) 273-1000
1100 SE 14th Street, Suite 14
Chicot Hibachi Express (Japanese) 
D13 • (479) 273-6684
1401 S Walton Blvd, Suite 21
Shogun Steakhouse of Japan
H17 • (479) 464-0882
3604 SE Magellan Blvd
Cafe USA
H15 • (479) 250-9990
2308 SE 28th Street
Eleven
E9 • (479) 418-5700
600 Museum Way
Skylight
D11 • (479) 367-7629
350 SW A Street
Smokin Joe's Ribhouse
H11 • (479) 254-8383
2504 E Central Avenue
Sonic Drive-In
H13 • (479) 271-7224
2502 SE 14th Street
Sonic Drive-In
C11 • (479) 273-9406
208 S Walton Blvd
Starbucks Coffee
F16 • (479) 464-9069
913 SE Walton Blvd
Markham & Fitz Chocolate
F12 • (479) 235-6236
801 SE 8th Street
Subway
H13 • (479) 271-8133
1400 Phyllis Street
Subway
C11 • (479) 273-9606
813 W Central Ave, Suite 10
Sushi House (Japanese)
H13 • (479) 271-0370
2501 SE 14th Street, Suite 3
Table Mesa Bistro (Latin)
E11 • (479) 715-6706
108 E Central Avenue
Taco Bell
H13 • (479) 254-9530
2801 SE 14th Street
Taco Bell
C11 • (479) 271-2399
102 S Walton Blvd
The Meteor Café
E11 • (479) 268-4747
401 SE D Street
Midway Fair Food
F12 • (479) 855-8075 
801 SE 8th Street
Thai Kitchen
D12 • (479) 464-7288 
707 SW A Street
Village Inn
H17 • (479) 464-0777
2300 SE Walton Blvd

Waffle House
H17 • (479) 271-7245 
2308 SE Walton Blvd
Capriotti’s Sandwich Shop
D13 • (479) 283-9993
1406 S Walton Blvd
Wendy's
C12 • (479) 271-7232
814 S Walton Blvd
Whole Hog Cafe
G17 • (479) 271-6566 
1400 SE Walton Blvd, Suite 48
Wing Stop
C10 • (479) 271-8833
231 N Walton Blvd, Suite 1
Yeyo’s Mexican Grill
F12 • (479) 657-6954
801 SE 8th Street
Zaxby's
F16 • (479) 254-9565
3510 SE J Street
Snack Lab
D15 • (479) 268-5353
102 SE 28th Street
Priato Pizzeria
E10 • (502) 939-2033 
213 NE A Street
Lenny's Sub Shop
F17 • (479) 464-8181
800 SE Walton Blvd, Suite 18
Las Palmas
C10 • (479) 254-8801
301 N Walton Blvd
MELD Kitchen +
Sandwich Bar
C11 • (479) 845-4640
1120 S Walton Blvd
Smoothie King
F15 • (479) 268-6300
3410 SE J Street
King Burrito
D14 • (479) 717-2277
2000 S Walton Blvd
Raising Cane’s
D13 • (866) 552-2637
1402 S Walton Blvd
The Preacher’s Son
D10 • (479) 445-6065 
201 NW A Street
McDonald's
C17 • (479) 273-1400
805 SW Regional Airport Blvd
Scooter’s Coffee
C11 • (479) 268-4992
206 S Walton Blvd
TrickDilly
A13 • (479) 276-1391
2500 SW 14th Street
Tusk and Trotter
E11 • (479) 268-4494
110 SE A Street
Crumbl
E17 • (479) 326-8304
500 SE Walton Blvd
Pressroom
D10 • (479) 657-2905
100 NW 2nd Street, Suite 100
Tavola Trattoria
E11 • (479) 715-4738
108 SE A Street
Airship Coffee Bar
F11 • (479) 268-6376
1000 SE 5th Street, Suite A
Table at the Station
E11 • (479) 273-0553
409 SE 6th Street

The Hive
E10 • (479) 286-6575
200 NE A Street
Fruitealicious
E13 • (479) 250-9871
1335 S Main Street
Chipotle Mexican Grill
H16 • (479) 271-2393 
2400 SE Walton Blvd
Dairy Queen Grill & Chill
G17 • (479) 367-2124 
1302 SE Walton Blvd
Cracker Barrel Old
Country Store
H16 • (479) 268-5907
2307 SE Walton Blvd
Yeyo's Mexican Grill
E10 • (479) 381-1726
122 W Central Avenue
Olly Makes Bakery
E10 • (501) 470-6978
220 N Main Street
Onyx Coffee Lab at
the Momentary
E11
507 SE E Street
Daylight Donuts
H15 • (401) 919-8236 
2308 SE 28th Street
The Buttered Biscuit
H13 • (479) 319-4822
1403 Moberly Lane
Loves Do-nuts
D15 • (479) 273-3639
2508 S Walton Blvd
Bar Cleeta
E10 • (479) 553-7006
110 NW 2nd Street, Suite 110
Gooseberry Handmade Pies
D14 • (479) 224-1318 
2210 S Walton Blvd
The Chill Zone
E10 • (479) 282-7465
214 NE A Street
Thai Basil
E16 • (479) 273-3955 
3301 S Walton Blvd, Suite 25
Coop Ramen
F12 • (479) 250-4074
801 SE 8th Street
Domino’s Pizza #5318
C11 • (479) 966-5954
406 S Walton Blvd
Fred's Hickory Inn
C8 • (479) 273-3303 
1502 N Walton Blvd
Mr. Hand’s Pizza 
E11 • (479) 409-5135 
406 SE 5th Street
Jimmy John's
Gourmet Sandwiches
E16 • (479) 250-9999
500 SE Walton Blvd, Suite 12
Night Owl Tavern
D11 • (479) 364-0437 
401 SW A Street #20
Heroes Coffee
D12 • (479) 273-7770
124 SW 8th Street
Blu Fresh Fish Market
E11 • (479) 273-5400
607 SE 5th Street
Zing Café
F9 • (479) 696-9280
1009 Museum Way
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109 Loafin’ Joe’s
F12 • (479) 270-2424
801 SE 8th Street
Ozark Mountain Bagel Co.
D16 • (580) 763-3123
3600 Guess Who Blvd
Vivace
F13 • (479) 273-5500
1100 SE 14th Street
Sweet Freedom Cheese
F12 • (479) 268-5867
801 SE 8th Street
Pure Nutrition
D13 • (479) 715-6501
201 SW 14th Street
Natural Muse
D13 • (479) 319-6357
1500 S Walton Blvd
The Buttered Biscuit I Street
B17 • (479) 364-0080
1001 SW Regional Airport Blvd
Slim Chickens
J13 • (479) 250-9955
1400 SE Eagle Way
Guns & Grounds
D17 • (479) 319-4648
103 SW Winsted Lane
Curry Point Indian
D15 • (479) 464-4545
2505 S Walton Blvd, Suite A
Wooden Spoon
D11 • (908) 406-0675
207 Main Street
Wright’s BBQ
F12 • (479) 367-2619
208 NE 3rd Street
Dough Zone
F12 • (479) 790-2988
801 SE 8th Street
The Piggy Shack BBQ
F12
801 SE 8th Street
Taqueria Real Jacona
H15 • (479) 250-9813
2308 SE 28th Street, Suite 4
YW Poke (Hawaiian)
F16 • (479) 271-9153
3511 SE J Street, Suite 7
Spice Shuttle
F12 • (479) 268-1516
801 SE 8th Street
AOI Sushi
E10 • (479) 367-2825
211 NE A Street
Rush Bowls
F16 • (479) 367-2695
3511 SE J Street, Suite 5
The Noodle Man
D16 • (479) 586-9934
3604 SE Guess Who Drive
Java Dudes
D13 • (817) 456-3884
700 SW 16th Street (Osage Park)
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Food truck locations may shift for events; possible 
seasonal & weather related closures

Seasonal Food Truck

CUISINE KEY
Frozen Treats, Fruit, Snacks
Latin American
Mediterranean
Barbeque
On the Go
Indian/Pakistani
Bar/Brewery
American
Baked Goods

Grocery/Deli
Sandwiches, Soups,
Salads, Bowls
Asian
Coffee and More

Fish and Seafood
Pizza
European
Small Plates
Italian
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ALPHABETICAL LISTING
173 211 Café at the Library
20 7 Brew Coffee
3 Acropolis
133 Airship Coffee Bar
2 Airship Coffee Bar
 at the Homestead
4 Angus Jacks
200 AOI Sushi
5 Arby's Roast Beef
6 Arby's Roast Beef
38 ArkanSeoul 
7 Aroma
26 Azul Tequila
 Mexican Cuisine
146 Bar Cleeta  
73 Bawarchi Indian Cuisine
8 Beef O'Brady's
43 Bentonville Brewing 
 Company
51 Bentonville Dive
167 Berretto
42 Big Whiskey's
65 Bike Rack Brewing Co.
69 Bike Rack Brewing Co.
 Market District
12 Bistro 301
22 Bizzy B's Bakery
76 Blake Street House
158 Blue Fresh Fish 
 Marketplace
15 Braum's
16 Braum's
164 Brightwater Food Truck
18 Buffalo Wild Wings 
84 Burg der Gustropub
19 Burger King
144 The Buttered Biscuit
186 The Buttered Biscuit 
 I Street
178 Cacahuazintle Un 
 Pedacito de Mexico
88 Cafe USA
110 Capriotti’s
 Sandwich Shop
24 Chick-Fil-A
86 Chicot Hibachi Express
148 The Chill Zone
137 Chipotle Mexican Grill
150 Coop Ramen
139 Cracker Barrel Old 
 Country Store
171 Cracker Jack
83 Crepes Paulette
130 Crumbl Cookies
189 Curry Point Indian
138 Dairy Queen Grill & Chill
143 Daylight Donuts
28 Denny's Classic Diner
30 Doe's Eat Place
151 Domino‘s Pizza #5318
31 Domino's Pizza #5347
193 Dough Zone
40 Dunkin’ Donuts
165 Edible Arrangements
89 Eleven
32 Eureka Pizza
10 Evolve Nutrition
33 Firehouse Sub
174 First Watch
11 The First Seat Pub & Grill
34 Flying Burrito
164 Foodology
21 The Flying Fish
152 Fred's Hickory Inn
23 Fresh Donuts

136 Fruitealicious
58 Gigi’s Cupcakes
36 Glasgow's
85 Goldtown Sushi & BBQ
147 Gooseberry 
 Handmade Pies
188 Guns and Grounds
41 Gusano's Chicago 
 Style Pizzeria
157 Heroes Coffee
135 The Hive
44 HoneyBaked Ham & Cafe
9 The HUB Bike Lounge
27 Hype Coffee
170 Jersey Mike’s
155 Jimmy John‘s 
 Gourmet Sandwiches
47 Jimmy John's
 Gourmet Sandwiches
162 Jim's Meat Market
48 Johnny Brusco's 
 NY Style Pizza
154 JoyHouse
 Coffee Company
68 Juice Palm
50 Kentucky Fried Chicken
123 King Burrito
53 Kobe Sushi and Grill
52 Krispy Kreme
61 La Fuente Lunchbox
81 Las Fajitas Mexican Grill
54 Las Fajitas Mexican Grill
119 Las Palmas
118 Lenny's Sub Shop
55 Lin's Garden 
 Chinese Restaurant
56 Little Caesar's
180 Loafin’ Joe’s
39 Louise at Thaden Field
145 Loves Do-nuts
57 Mama Fu's Asian House
45 Marco's Pizza
77 Maria's Mexican
 Restaurant
78 Mario’s Kart
96 Markham & Fitz Chocolate
59 Mazzio's Pizza
60 McAlister's Deli
62 McDonald's
63 McDonald's
64 McDonald's
126 McDonald's
120 MELD kitchen + 
 sandwich bar
105 The Meteor Café
106 Midway Fair Foods
153 Mr. Hands Pizza
185 Natural Muse
156 Night Owl Tavern
141 Olly Makes Bakery
175 Onyx Coffee Lab
142 Onyx Coffee Lab at
 the Momentary
70 Orient Express
35 Oven & Tap
181 Ozark Mountain Bagel Co.
161 Ozark Mountain Bagel
 Co. on the Square 
14 Panda Express
169 Pandiya’s
72 Panera Bread 
37 Papa John's Pizza
163 Paradise Donuts
66 Pedaler's Pub
75 Petit Bistro

13 Pho Thanh
194 The Piggy Shack BBQ
125 The Preacher's Son
131 Pressroom
117 Priato Pizzeria
184 Pure Nutrition
124 Raising Cane’s
71 Ramo d'Olivo
79 River Grille
80 Ron's Hamburgers & Chili
127 Scooter’s Coffee 
166 Scooter’s coffee #2
167 Scotch & Soda
87 Shogun Steakhouse 
 of Japan
90 Skylight
187 Slim Chickens
46 Smashburger
91 Smokin' Joe's Ribhouse
121 Smoothie King
116 Snack Lab
176 Snack Lab Food Truck
92 Sonic Drive-In
93 Sonic Drive-In
1 Spark Cafe
 Soda Fountain
199 Spice Shuttle
94 Starbucks Coffee
177 Starbucks Coffee
82 Stone Mill Cafe
25 Subway 
97 Subway 
98 Subway 
99 Sushi House
179 Sweet Dream Creamery
183 Sweet Freedom Cheese
134 Table at the Station 
100 Table Mesa Bistro
101 Taco Bell 
102 Taco Bell 
196 Taqueria Real Jacona
132 Tavola Trattoria
74 Taziki's Mediterranean 
 Café
149 Thai Basil
168 Thai Cuisine
107 Thai Kitchen
172 Trash Creamery
128 TrickDilly
47 Tropical Smoothie Cafe
129 Tusk and Trotter
108 Village Inn 
182 Vivace
109 Waffle House
111 Wendy's
112 Whole Hog Cafe
113 Wing Stop
191 Wooden Spoon
192 Wright’s BBQ
114 Yeyo's Mexican Grill
140 Yeyo's Mexican Grill
198 YW Poke
115 Zaxby's
160 Zing Café
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PMDC

Sam’s Club Home Office

SDDC

Sam M. Walton Development Center

The Walmart Museum

Walmart #100
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